
BALDER
The big screen experience!

Whether you are looking to equip your conference rooms for 
presentations or want to create a full-scale cinema, a high 

quality projection screen is the key component in your tool kit.
 To provide you with this key component, we are now launching 
Balder the projection screen that will give you the perfect big 

screen experience.

BALDER
NEW! 4,5-6 meter width

With or without tab tension



If you are interested in a perfect solution for high-
end installations in large, professional environments 
Balder is your best choice. Balder with aluminium 
housing is designed to perform what you want in 
high-end quality picture and easy to install. Balder 
is available in 4,5 -6 meter width. The TabTension 
system used in Balder is developed to assure you 
to have a perfectly flat screen.

BALDER

Experience the magic 
of having a meeting on the 

Big Screen!



BALDERThe big screen experience!! 

MOTOR CONTROL STANDARD FORMATS BALDER STANDARD FORMATS BALDER TT

16 : 9 16 : 9

16 : 10 16 : 10

4 : 3 4 : 3

NO BLACK BORDERS

4 : 3
NO BLACK BORDERS

4 : 3

The screen has 5 cm wide 
black borders. The format of 
the viewing area is 4:3.

The screen has 5 cm wide 
black borders. The format of 
the viewing area is 4:3.

The screen has 5 cm wide 
black borders. The format of 
the viewing area is 16:9.

The screen has 5 cm wide 
black borders. The format of 
the viewing area is 16:9.

The screen has 5 cm wide 
black borders. The format of 
the viewing area is 2:35:1

The screen has 5 cm wide 
black borders. The format of 
the viewing area is 2:35:1

The screen has 5 cm wide 
black borders. The format of 
the viewing area is 16:10.

The screen has 5 cm wide 
black borders. The format of 
the viewing area is 16:10.

The screen format is 4:3. 
No black borders.

The screen format is 4:3. 
No black borders.

16 : 92:35:1 16 : 92:35:1

DRAPER-ER MOTOR
Built-in controls
•	 Draper-ER radio receiver
•	 Dry contact (RJ12 connector)

Accessories
•	 Radio remote controls
•	 Autolink
•	 Dry contact transmitter
•	 WiFi-box App-control
•	 IP-box

INSTALLATION/WIRED MOTOR
Accessories
•	 Control box (RS232, RF, IR,
•	 12V trigger, Dry contact )

Balder by Euroscreen® is an alternative for large venue installations. Balder is available in sizes up to 600 
cm in width. Chainloops are standard mounting option, we will offer wall brackets as an accessory. 
The TabTension system used in Balder is developed to assure you to have a perfectly flat screen.
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A 

A

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

SHEET 1  OF 1 

DRAWN

CHECKED

QA

MFG

APPROVED

niclas.bexelius 2020-11-10

DWG NO

BALDER 1x1

TITLE

BALDER

SIZE

D
SCALE

REV

0,14 : 1

Screen width

Screen width + 72

Screen width + 234

Screen width + 134
244

214

34

26

55

13,5

21

17
0

37

24
4

A 

A

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

SHEET 1  OF 1 

DRAWN

CHECKED

QA

MFG

APPROVED

niclas.bexelius 2020-11-10

DWG NO

BALDER 1x1

TITLE

BALDER

SIZE

D
SCALE

REV

0,14 : 1

Screen width

Screen width + 72

Screen width + 234

Screen width + 134
244

21
4

34

26

55

13,5

21

17
0

37

24
4

A 

A

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

SHEET 1  OF 1 

DRAWN

CHECKED

QA

MFG

APPROVED

niclas.bexelius 2020-11-10

DWG NO

BALDER 1x1

TITLE

BALDER

SIZE

D
SCALE

REV

0,14 : 1

Screen width

Screen width + 72

Screen width + 234

Screen width + 134
244

21
4

34

26

55

13,5

21

17
0

37

24
4



BALDER TABTENSION

Draper Europe AB
Västervallvägen 6, 302 50 Halmstad Sweden
info@drapereurope.se; www.euroscreens.se
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FlexWhite
Pliable matt white front 
surface, superb colour 
rendition, 8K compliant. 
Gain 1.0.

SCREEN SURFACES BALDER  TT

FlexWhite
Pliable matt white front 
surface, superb colour 
rendition, 8K compliant. 
Gain 1.0.

SCREEN SURFACES BALDER 


